
 

     

Tell us about your hospital stay 
 

 

 

  



 You have been a patient in one of 
our hospitals. 
  

 

  

 We want to make sure that everyone 
can use our services.  
  

 

  

 You can help us by answering some 
questions.  
  

 

  

 You don’t have to give your name. 
  

 

  



 

Which hospital did you stay or visit? 
 

Lincoln County  

Pilgrim 

Grantham  
  

 

 

Please tell us which ward you were 
on: 
 
 
_______________________________ 

  
  

 

 

When did you stay? 
 
 
_______________________________ 

  
  

 
   

 

Were you shown around the ward or 
department by a member of staff? 

  
Yes  No 
  

 

  



 

  

Were you given any leaflets while you 
were in hospital? 

  
Yes  No 

  
 
What did you think of the leaflets? 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 

Did you get all the help you needed 
when in hospital? 
  
Yes   No 
  

 

  

 

Did the nurses treat you well? 
  
Yes              No 
  

 

  

 

Did the doctors treat you well? 
  
Yes                No 
  
 

  



 

Did you think the hospital was too 
noisy? 
  
Yes               No 
  

 

 Did you like the food? 
  

 
Yes                  No 
  
  
  
  
 

 Did you use the picture menu to help 
choose your meals? 
  
Yes               No 
  

 

 Were you told how you could make a 
complaint or tell people if you were  
unhappy? 
  
Yes               No 
  

 
 If you would like to tell us anything 

else about our hospitals’ then please 
write it here: 
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that the information given here is accurate and impartial.  
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